DATA SHEET
First Issued: 2013-05-01
FOKKERSTRAAT 571 - 3125 BD SCHIEDAM - HOLLAND - TEL.: +31 10 4377700
TELEFAX: +31 10 4372673 - 4621286 - E-MAIL: sales@vetus.nl - INTERNET: http://www.vetus.com
DS_009_012_VEAGM_Batteries
Rev.: 2013-05-02  page 1 of 2
VEAGM Batteries
Battery : SEALED ABSORBED GLASS MAT (AGM) MARINE BATTERY

Type Capacity
C20
Capacity
C5
Cold
 Cranking
Amps CCA
(EN)
Reserve
capacity at
25 A
Peukert's
exponent
(n)
Weight
VEAGM60 60 Ah 43 Ah 530 A 103 min 1.32 16.5 kg 36.4 lbs
VEAGM70 70 Ah 50 Ah 680 A 125 min 1.32 19.3 kg 42.5 lbs
VEAGM90 90 Ah 67 Ah 800 A 175 min 1.27 25.2 kg 55.6 lbs
VEAGM100 100 Ah 75 Ah 760 A 210 min 1.26 29.2 kg 64.4 lbs
VEAGM140 140 Ah 115 Ah 1100 A 267 min 1.17 41.8 kg 92.2 lbs
VEAGM170 170 Ah 135 Ah 1300 A 336 min 1.20 49.0 kg 108.0 lbs
VEAGM185 185 Ah 155 Ah 1400 A 383 min 1.15 57.4 kg 126.5 lbs
VEAGM220 220 Ah 185 Ah 1500 A 496 min 1.14 60.0 kg 132.3 lbs
Capacity in accordance with EN 60 095-1(IEC 95)
Cold Cranking Amps (CCA) in acordance with EN 60 095-1
Reserve Capacity (RC) in accordance with EN 60 095-1(IEC 95)